Serie D 2011-2012 - Girone A

classifica completa 22° giornata

SQUADRA
Vvf Boni Cmb Ecologia

Gs Elsasport

Omf Capannoli

Rjcsoft Turris

Polisportiva Casa Culturale
Agripeccioli

GS BELLARIA

Staff Michelotti Casciavola
Cristalvetro Pallavolo Cascina
Kelli Grosseto

Asd Passion Volley Grosseto
Polisportiva Vicarello

Gs Vvf Tomei Livorno

Jvs Ospedalieri Pisa

PT

58
56
53
52
42
36
36
31
26
24
21
20

7

0

risultati della 22° giornata

31/03/2012 18:00
Via Cilea, Pisa

01/04/2012 17:00
Via Azzurri D’ltalia, Grosseto

31/03/2012 21:15
Via Niccolini, Capannoli

31/03/2012 21:00
Via Fucini 48, San Frediano a 7°

31/03/2012 18:00
Piazza Don Milani 5, Vicarello

01/04/2012 17:00
Via Campania 25, Livorno

31/03/2012 17:30
Via Lorenzoni, Ponte a Elsa

www.pallavolopontedera.it
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Rjcsoft Turris

Kelli Grosseto

Omf Capannoli

Cristalvetro Pallavolo Cascina

Polisportiva Vicarello

Gs Vvf Tomei Livorno

Gs Elsasport
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25-14 22-25 24-26 23-25

1-3

25-22 18-25 21-25 20-25

3-0

25-6 25-9 25-11

Qs PF PS
33889 1823 1524
31500 1912 1578
26818 1913 1580
26818 1855 1498
13514 1899 1800
12162 1818 1704
11842 1799 1746
09737 1591 1587
07727 1603 1659
06458 1643 1720
05098 1555 1731
05306 1595 1682
02419 1411 1851
00152 917 1674

Asd Passion Volley Grosseto

GS BELLARIA

Staff Michelotti Casciavola

Vvf Boni Cmb Ecologia

Agripeccioli

Polisportiva Casa Culturale

Jvs Ospedalieri Pisa
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